

		Town of Watertown, Connecticut				
		Bid Opening Date - April 11, 2023				
		Sprucewood Road Drainage				
Vendor Name	Item#	Description	Unit	Approximate Quantities	Amount	CompTot
Stonybrook Construction	1	24" H.D.P.E.	LF	236	\$91.75	\$21,653.00
Watertown, CT	2	8" L.D. Manhole	EA	2	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
	3	Pipe Tie-Ins	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
	4	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	LS	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
	5	Topsoil & Turf Establishment	SY	120	\$17.00	\$2,040.00
		COMPUTED TOTAL				\$43,193.00
Vendor Name	Item#	Description	Unit	Approximate Quantities	Amount	CompTot
Reliable Escavating	1	24" H.D.P.E.	LF	236	\$200.00	\$47,200.00
Danbury, CT	2	8" L.D. Manhole	EA	2	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00
	3	Pipe Tie-Ins	EA	1	\$1,525.00	\$1,525.00
	4	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
	5	Topsoil & Turf Establishment	SY	120	\$120.00	\$14,400.00
		COMPUTED TOTAL				\$92,125.00
Vendor Name	Item#	Description	Unit	Approximate Quantities	Amount	CompTot
Deacon Escavating	1	24" H.D.P.E.	LF	236	\$200.00	\$47,200.00
Morris, CT	2	8" L.D. Manhole	EA	2	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00
	3	Pipe Tie-Ins	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	4	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	5	Topsoil & Turf Establishment	SY	120	\$50.00	\$6,000.00
		COMPUTED TOTAL				\$118,200.00

Vendor Name	Item#	Description	Unit	Approximate Quantities	Amount	CompTot
Complete, LLC	1	24" H.D.P.E.	LF	236	\$233.00	\$54,988.00
Watertown, CT	2	8" L.D. Manhole	EA	2	\$15,250.00	\$30,500.00
	3	Pipe Tie-Ins	EA	1	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
	4	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	LS	1	\$2,852.00	\$2,852.00
	5	Topsoil & Turf Establishment	SY	120	\$28.00	\$3,360.00
		COMPUTED TOTAL				\$94,600.00

Vendor Name	Item#	Description	Unit	Approximate Quantities	Amount	CompTot
W.W. Manchester Const.	1	24" H.D.P.E.	LF	236	\$328.00	\$77,408.00
Bristol, CT	2	8" L.D. Manhole	EA	2	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00
	3	Pipe Tie-Ins	EA	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
	4	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
	5	Topsoil & Turf Establishment	SY	120	\$100.00	\$12,000.00
		COMPUTED TOTAL				\$128,408.00

Vendor Name	Item#	Description	Unit	Approximate Quantities	Amount	CompTot
Palker Excavation	1	24" H.D.P.E.	LF	236	\$300.00	\$70,800.00
Litchfield, CT	2	8" L.D. Manhole	EA	2	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00
	3	Pipe Tie-Ins	EA	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
	4	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	LS	1	\$21,066.00	\$21,066.00
	5	Topsoil & Turf Establishment	SY	120	\$40.00	\$4,800.00
		COMPUTED TOTAL				\$166,666.00